TIIADINE CARD GAME

Archaludon
Bloodmoon Ursaluna ex
Bouffalant
Charizard ex
Copperajah
Cornerstone Mask Ogerpon ex
Ditto
Dragapult ex
Drakloak

Fan Rotom
Farigiraf
Fezandipiti
Fezandipiti ex
Froslass
Galvantula
Galvantula ex
Genesect
Great Tusk
Hearthflame Mask Ogerpon ex
Heatran
Infernape

Iron Boulder
Iron Crown ex
Iron Hands ex
Iron Thorns ex
Koraidon
Ledian
Metang

Mew ex
Miraidon
Morpeko
Morpeko
Munkidori
Munkidori ex
Noctowl
Okidogi

SCR107
TWM141
SCR119
0BF 125
SFA 042
TWM112
MEW 132
TWM130
TWM129
SCR118
TWM 084
TWM 096
SFA038
TWM 053
SFA 002
SCR 051
SFA 040
TEF 097
TWM 040
TWM123
TWM 033
SCRO71
TEF 081
PAR 070
TWM 077
TEF119
SCR003
TEF 114
MEW 151
TEF121
PAR 121
TWM 072
TWM 095
SFA 037
SCR115
TWM1
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Okidogi ex

Pecharunt ex

Pidgeot ex

Raging Bolt

Raging Bolt ex

Roaring Moon

Roaring Moon ex
Tatsugiri

Teal Mask Ogerpon ex
Terapagos ex
Wellspring Mask Ogerpon ex
Area Zero Underdepths
Binding Mochi
Buddy-Buddy Poffin
Bug Catching Set
Carmine
Ciphermaniac’s Codebreaking
Colress’s Tenacity
Counter Catcher
Crispin

Earthen Vessel
Enhanced Hammer
Explorer’s Guidance
Glass Trumpet

Grand Tree

Hyper Aroma

Jamming Tower
Janine’s Secret Art
Maximum Belt

Morty’s Conviction
Neutralization Zone
Night Stretcher

Ogre's Mask
Powerglass

Prime Catcher
Professor Sada’s Vitality

[J= standard set

SFA 036
SFA 040
0BF 164
SCR1M
TEF123
TEF109
PAR124
TWM131
TWM 025
SCR128
TWM 064
SCR131
SFA055
TEF144
TWM143
TWM145
TEF145
SFA 057
PAR160
SCR133
PAR163
TWM148
TEF147
SCR135
SCR136
TWM152
TWM153
SFA 059
TEF154
TEF155
SFA 060
SFA 061
TWM159
SFA 063
TEF157
PAR170

Y [ I

[[]= standard set foil

Pokémon TCG: Prize Pack—Series Six Card List

M Use the check boxes below to keep track of your Pokémon TCG cards!

Professor Turo’s Scenario
Rescue Board

Scoop Up Cyclone

Sparkling Crystal

Survival Brace

Technical Machine: Blindside

Technical Machine:
Crisis Punch

Technical Machine: Devolution
Technical Machine: Evolution

Technical Machine:
Turbo Energize

Techno Radar

Town Store

Unfair Stamp

Legacy Energy

Basic Grass Energy
Basic Fire Energy
Basic Water Energy
Basic Lightning Energy
Basic Psychic Energy
Basic Fighting Energy
Basic Darkness Energy
Basic Metal Energy

PAR171
TEF159
TWM162
SCR142
TWM164
PAR 176

PAF 090

PAR177
PAR178

PAR179

PAR180
0BF 196
TWM165
TWM167
SVE009
SVE010
SVEO11
SVE 012
SVEO013
SVE014
SVEO015
SVE 016
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